
No.
7
9

13
23
24
25
40
54
55
69
74
82

114
155
210

Last Name
GÓRKA
NIMMERVOLL
MEKLAU
PASEK
JERMAN
KRALJIČ
KONDRATOWICZ
SERAFIN
FILLA
JEŽEK
KOROBACZ
KUHAR
LEKOV
SVITOK
OUŘEDNÍČEK

First Name
Pawel
Jan
Andy
Adrian
Marko
Matej
Mariusz
Tomasz
Michal
Ondř ej
Mateusz
Simon
Ivaylo
Tomáš
David

Class
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000
SST 1000

Nat.
PL
CZE
AUT
PL
SLO
SLO
PL
PL
CZE
CZE
PL
SLO
BLG
SVK
CZE

FMN
PZM
ACCR
ÖAMTC
PZM
AMZS
AMZS
PZM
PZM
ACCR
ACCR
PZM
AMZS
BMF
SMF
ACCR

Make
BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
Suzuki GSXR1000
Aprilia RSV 4 R
Suzuki GSXR1000
Honda CBR 1000 RR
BMW S1000RR
Suzuki GSXR1000
BMW S1000RR
Ducati 1199R Panigale
BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
Kawasaki ZX-10R
BMW S1000RR

Tyres
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Pirelli
Dunlop
Dunlop
Pirelli
Dunlop

Dátum nar.
21.7.1977
30.4.1973
7.6.1967
23.1.1992
11.9.1984
4.3.1987
14.1.1982
19.12.1968
11.10.1981
15.3.1989
4.7.1991
22.3.1982
14.3.1977
2.8.1990
21.2.1978

Printed: 25. 3. 2013 11:52:35

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jaroslav ŠTANCEL
Clerk of the Course: Tibor UHER

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring

UEM ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 2013
SST 1000 Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km


